
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 07/11/12 1st Payment 1,604,709
2nd Payment 1,668,897

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,735,653
DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,805,079

5th Payment 1,877,282
1 06/27/12 Wed $22,391,160 $10,114,796 $40,000,000 $26,542,800.27 1.507 6.2% 6.2% 6th Payment 1,952,374
2 06/30/12 Sat $25,615,186 $21,772,327 $50,000,000 $33,046,926.64 1.513 7.0% 12.8% 7th Payment 2,030,469
3 07/04/12 Wed $22,949,432 $32,180,588 $60,000,000 $39,700,000.00 1.513 6.3% 18.3% 8th Payment 2,111,687
4 07/07/12 Sat $28,446,968 $44,456,419 $70,000,000 $46,900,000.00 1.492 7.8% 24.7% 9th Payment 2,196,155

5 07/11/12 Wed $27,071,150 $56,563,594 $80,000,000 $53,600,000.00 1.492 7.4% 30.3% 10th Payment 2,284,001
6 07/14/12 Sat $30,722,725 $70,303,882 $90,000,000 $60,300,000.00 1.492 8.4% 36.1% 11th Payment 2,375,361
7 07/18/12 Wed $29,778,265 $83,621,774 $0.00 1.492 8.1% 41.3% 12th Payment 2,470,376
8 07/21/12 Sat $37,635,339 $100,453,627 $0.00 1.492 10.2% 47.3% 13th Payment 2,569,191
9 07/25/12 Wed $37,222,831 $117,100,992 $0.00 1.492 10.1% 52.6% 14th Payment 2,671,958

10 07/28/12 Sat $45,162,406 $137,299,215 $0.00 1.492 12.1% 58.4% 15th Payment 2,778,837
11 08/01/12 Wed $46,528,539 $158,108,422 $0.00 1.492 12.4% 63.5% 16th Payment 2,889,990
12 08/04/12 Sat $58,711,128 $184,366,112 $0.00 1.492 15.4% 69.2% 17th Payment 3,005,590
13 08/08/12 Wed $69,792,809 $215,579,922 $0.00 1.492 18.1% 74.7% 18th Payment 3,125,813
14 08/11/12 Sat $88,066,692 $254,966,457 $0.00 1.492 22.2% 80.3% 19th Payment 3,250,846
15 08/15/12 Wed $122,137,415 $309,590,624 $0.00 1.492 29.4% 86.1% 20th Payment 3,380,880
16 08/18/12 Sat $0.00 1.492 0.0% 86.1% 21st Payment 3,516,115
17 08/22/12 Wed $309,590,624 $0.00 1.492 0.0% 86.1% 22nd Payment 3,656,759
18 08/25/12 Sat $0 $0.00 1.492 0.0% 86.1% 23rd Payment 3,803,030
19 08/29/12 Wed $0.00 1.492 0.0% 86.1% 24th Payment 3,955,151
20 09/01/12 Sat $0 $0.00 1.492 0.0% 86.1% 25th Payment 4,113,357
21 09/05/12 Wed $0.00 1.492 0.0% 86.1% 26th Payment 4,277,891

27th Payment 4,449,007
28th Payment 4,626,967
29th Payment 4,812,046

30th Payment 5,004,528

Total 90,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

GPEST (CFS) 7/11/2012


